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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Southeastern * 115.475 28.225 29.050 29.100 29.100
12 1 1

2376 Nia Poole 9.625 9.5759.800
2373 Jennifer McMillan 9.325
2375 Maylis Pickering 9.275 9.875 9.9259.775
2377 Ashton Rains 9.600 9.525
2369 Sydney Fink 9.575
2378 Maya Studney 9.600

2 Everest * 113.925 28.250 28.675 28.550 28.450
21 2T 3

2322 Emma Hyso 9.500 9.600
2317 Hannah Costa 9.375 9.5009.475
2319 Laney Greif 9.375
2318 Peyton Graham 9.575 9.575
2316 Abigail Callahan 9.500
2320 Erica Hession 9.500
2321 Camden Hutchinson 9.475
2324 Alaina Kwiatkowski 9.475

3 Sonshine * 112.525 27.300 28.400 28.675 28.150
34 4 2

2351 Peyton Childs 9.175 9.525 9.450
2358 Lucy Hutchinson 9.125
2366 Gracen Wiebe 9.000
2360 Ashleigh Nicoll 9.475
2355 Kate Haun 9.400
2352 Alexa Clowers 9.3259.650
2364 Claire Jaiyin Wall 9.550
2349 Madilyn Blackmon 9.475
2365 Sydney Westmoreland 9.375

4 Bull City * 112.300 27.825 28.675 27.975 27.825
53 3T 7

2306 Zoe Smith 9.425 9.575 9.7759.375
2303 Zoe Debenedette 9.250 9.000
2304 McKenzie Glenn 9.150
2307 Isabelle Tinsley 9.600 9.0509.275
2305 Sydney McLean 9.500
2302 Ryland Atkins 9.325
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5 KPAC * 111.150 26.925 28.250 28.075 27.900
46 5 6

2346 Olivia Zsarmani 9.025 9.325 9.275
2345 Hannah Van Buren 9.000
2340 Macy Bainbridge 8.900 9.400
2343 Grace Malec 9.525 9.2259.300
2344 Alyssa Stepanek 9.500
2342 Gabrielle Fry 9.275
2341 Alexandria Bonham 9.400

6 Team Attraction * 110.650 27.250 27.825 28.125 27.450
75 7 5

2385 Aydan Henderson 9.175 9.225
2384 Sasha Kostenko 9.050 9.200
2390 Camryn Ware 9.025
2389 Ellie Souder 9.500 9.1759.500
2381 Carly Bagnasco 9.125 9.400
2387 Zoey Mehen 9.150
2382 Sofia Goff 9.125

7 High Point * 110.600 26.800 28.125 28.200 27.475
67 6 4

2333 Dasani Apa 9.000 9.250
2332 Haley Adams 8.925 9.375 9.100
2339 Mercy Newnum 8.875
2335 Kynslee Ford 9.425 9.1259.550
2334 Kay Anna Baird 9.325 9.150
2338 Lyndsey Marino 9.500

8 eNeRGy * 105.050 25.575 26.875 26.150 26.450
98 8 10

2395 Anna Harris 8.600
2392 Eliza Ellerbe 8.550 9.000
2394 Ruthie Freedman 8.425
2393 Dora Kay Freedman 9.050
2402 Claudia Tyson 8.825 8.6508.575
2404 Zoe Werner 8.825
2400 Isabella Souza 8.750
2391 Carter Day 9.100
2399 Andrea Shealey 8.700
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9 Gym-Fit * 104.725 25.425 25.600 27.200 26.500
810 10 8

2330 Sydney Garris 8.625 8.300 8.9009.375
2331 Jordan Halcom 8.400 8.650 8.9008.950
2328 Asia Greene 8.400 8.700
2329 Caroline Daniels 8.650 8.875

10 Countryside * 102.800 25.450 26.475 26.200 24.675
109 9 9

2311 Lita Marie James 8.875 8.975 8.425
2310 Adreahna Busch 8.500 9.100 8.2258.750
2309 Bethany Bangs 8.075 8.0258.800
2315 Charity Stroud 8.400 8.650
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